
Note:  (1) Control Agent initial here:         if low bid is acceptable.  (2) Attach memo stating why low bid is not acceptable  (3) Return your recommendation to Purchasing

Giovas

National Rest.   Pasco McComas Sales     Cook's Caldarella's Inc.

Item Qty Unt Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total Unit Price

1 132 7.72 1,019.04 7.16 945.12 6.65 877.80 6.75 891.00 6.69 883.08 7.59

2 132 7.40 976.80 7.16 945.12 6.65 877.80 6.75 891.00 6.69 883.08 7.59

3 72 7.40 532.80 7.16 515.52 6.65 478.80 6.75 486.00 6.69 481.68 7.59

4 72 7.40 532.80 7.16 515.52 6.65 478.80 6.75 486.00 6.69 481.68 7.59

5 132 7.09 935.88 7.06 931.92 6.60 871.20 6.73 888.36 6.69 883.08 7.59

**********6 60 7.11 426.60 6.86 411.60 6.40 384.00 6.53 391.80 6.69 401.40 7.59

7 192 7.11 1,365.12 6.86 1,317.12 6.60 1,267.20 6.73 1,292.16 6.69 1,284.48 7.59

8 120 6.90 828.00 6.86 823.20 6.40 768.00 6.53 783.60 6.69 802.80 7.59

***********

IN-STATE PREFERENCE NUMBER

TOTAL PRICE

TERMS

DELIVERY

FOB

Bid Number: 11-12-24 Advertising Date: April 12, 2012

SPOODLE ([ERFPRATED) ROUND BOWL

Description:   Small Wares for SNP

SPOODLES-SOLID WOOD-1/4 CUP

SPOOLES-PERFORATED 1/2 CUP GRAY

Opening Date: April 27, 2012Time: 2:00 p.m.

Purchasing Agent: Mr. Demetrious Giovas Box No.: Phone Number: 

Results Sent:

Purchasing Agent: Witness:

Standard Rest.

DISHERS-GREEN-SIZE #12

SPOODLES -SOLID WOOD- 1/2 CUP

Description

DISHERS-GRAY-SIZE #8

DISHERS-DARK-SIZE #16

DISHERS-WHITE-SIZE #6

ADDENDUM



Caldarella's Inc.

Total

1,001.88

1,001.88

546.48

546.48

1,001.88

455.40

1,457.28

910.80

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Phone Number: 

Results Sent:

Witness:


